
Warm-Up Document 01-01 OFFICIAL

Results

Rnk No. Class Team Equipment Time Gap Laps Penalty

1 87 EnjoyM TKR-B KOSMIC/ROTAX/YH 53.701 39

2 16 EnjoyC Reventレーシング DOS Drago CORSE/KX/YH 54.210 0.509 19

3 13 EnjoyM TKR-C TONYKART/ROTAX/UNILLI 54.875 0.665 35

4 2 EnjoyC ボンバーレーシング KOSMIC/KX/YH 54.917 0.042 37

5 55 EnjoyC ボクシー TIGRE (K4GP) birel ART/WF/YH 55.128 0.211 25

6 1 EnjoyC MRF EXPRIT/KX/YH 55.246 0.118 32

7 19 EnjoyC チーム巳鈴 KOSMIC/KX/YH 55.262 0.016 40

8 33 EnjoyC racer racer TONYKART/WF/YH 56.043 0.781 29

9 25 EnjoyC racer racer enjoy TONYKART/KX/YH 56.144 0.101 35

10 77 EnjoyC ミカエル & ルシファー EXPRIT/KX/YH 56.212 0.068 30

11 74 EnjoyC クローバー with SRC EXPRIT/KX/YH 56.247 0.035 37

12 36 EnjoyB TEAM FELIX KOSMIC/KX/YH 56.286 0.039 38

13 99 EnjoyB FeG Power TONYKART/KX/YH 56.704 0.418 35

14 23 EnjoyB 大同大学 msr FA KART/KX/YH 56.726 0.022 35

15 61 EnjoyM イワゾー・ノバレーシング KOSMIC/ROTAX/YH 56.796 0.070 7

16 76 EnjoyB RAPTOR 丸山工務店 TONYKART/KX/YH 56.797 0.001 35

17 57 EnjoyB RUNSレーシング KOSMIC/KX/YH 56.961 0.164 37

18 24 EnjoyB びんて～じ birel/KX/YH 57.568 0.607 33

19 17 EnjoyB 高山短大レーシング TONYKART/KX/YH 58.036 0.468 23

20 66 EnjoyC Reventレーシング DOM Maranello/KX/YH 58.142 0.106 28

21 22 EnjoyB 幸田サーキットTEAMあべし!! MINATO/KX/YH 58.960 0.818 14

22 51 EnjoyB OZ sun's TONYKART/KX/YH 1:01.444 2.484 18

Weather : Sunny      Air : 21℃      Track : Dry Start Time: 8:25

Timekeeping : Members of the Panel:

Chairman of the Panel: Best Lap :

Offical Timing Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits Version 5.9 and Result Base Version 3.2.2

Sports Kart
2023/6/4   9:14

No.87   TKR-B    53.701   78.90kph   

Announcement



Qualifying Practice Document 02-01 OFFICIAL

Results

Rnk No. Class Team Equipment Time Gap Laps Penalty

1 87 EnjoyM TKR-B KOSMIC/ROTAX/YH 55.694 1

2 16 EnjoyC Reventレーシング DOS Drago CORSE/KX/YH 55.950 0.256 1

3 55 EnjoyC ボクシー TIGRE (K4GP) birel ART/WF/YH 56.005 0.055 1

4 1 EnjoyC MRF EXPRIT/KX/YH 56.044 0.039 1

5 13 EnjoyM TKR-C TONYKART/ROTAX/UNILLI 56.627 0.583 1

6 61 EnjoyM イワゾー・ノバレーシング KOSMIC/ROTAX/YH 57.074 0.447 1

7 36 EnjoyB TEAM FELIX KOSMIC/KX/YH 57.134 0.060 1

8 25 EnjoyC racer racer enjoy TONYKART/KX/YH 57.391 0.257 1

9 77 EnjoyC ミカエル & ルシファー EXPRIT/KX/YH 57.441 0.050 1

10 74 EnjoyC クローバー with SRC EXPRIT/KX/YH 57.777 0.336 1

11 99 EnjoyB FeG Power TONYKART/KX/YH 57.854 0.077 1

12 19 EnjoyC チーム巳鈴 KOSMIC/KX/YH 57.900 0.046 1

13 2 EnjoyC ボンバーレーシング KOSMIC/KX/YH 57.945 0.045 1

14 23 EnjoyB 大同大学 msr FA KART/KX/YH 57.962 0.017 1

15 33 EnjoyC racer racer TONYKART/WF/YH 58.579 0.617 1

16 24 EnjoyB びんて～じ birel/KX/YH 1:00.612 2.033 1

17 66 EnjoyC Reventレーシング DOM Maranello/KX/YH 1:01.812 1.200 1

18 17 EnjoyB 高山短大レーシング TONYKART/KX/YH 1:04.769 2.957 1

19 57 EnjoyB RUNSレーシング KOSMIC/KX/YH No Time

20 51 EnjoyB OZ sun's TONYKART/KX/YH DNS

21 22 EnjoyB 幸田サーキットTEAMあべし!! MINATO/KX/YH DNS

22 76 EnjoyB RAPTOR 丸山工務店 TONYKART/KX/YH DNS

Weather : Sunny      Air : 21℃      Track : Dry Start Time: 9:15

Timekeeping : Members of the Panel:

Chairman of the Panel: Best Lap :

Offical Timing Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits Version 5.9 and Result Base Version 3.2.2

Sports Kart
2023/6/4   9:43

No.87   TKR-B    55.694   76.08kph   

Announcement



Final Document 03-01 OFFICIAL

Starting Grid
Starts:22 Karts

2 Pole Position
55.950 55.694

4 3
56.044 56.005

6 5
57.074 56.627

8 7
57.391 57.134

10 9
57.777 57.441

12 11
57.900 57.854

14 13
57.962 57.945

16 15
1:00.612 58.579

18 17
1:04.769 1:01.812

20 19
NoTime NoTime

22 21
NoTime NoTime

24 23

26 25

28 27

30 29

32 31

34 33

Offical Timing Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits Version 5.9 and Result Base Version 3.2.2

Sports Kart
2023/6/4   9:43

16 Reventレーシング DOS -1- 87 TKR-B
EnjoyC Drago CORSE/KX/YH EnjoyM KOSMIC/ROTAX/YH

1 MRF -2- 55 ボクシー TIGRE (K4GP)
EnjoyC EXPRIT/KX/YH EnjoyC birel ART/WF/YH

61 イワゾー・ノバレーシング -3- 13 TKR-C
EnjoyM KOSMIC/ROTAX/YH EnjoyM TONYKART/ROTAX/UNILLI

25 racer racer enjoy -4- 36 TEAM FELIX
EnjoyC TONYKART/KX/YH EnjoyB KOSMIC/KX/YH

74 クローバー with SRC -5- 77 ミカエル & ルシファー
EnjoyC EXPRIT/KX/YH EnjoyC EXPRIT/KX/YH

19 チーム⺒鈴 -6- 99 FeG Power
EnjoyC KOSMIC/KX/YH EnjoyB TONYKART/KX/YH

23 大同大学 msr -7- 2 ボンバーレーシング
EnjoyB FA KART/KX/YH EnjoyC KOSMIC/KX/YH

24 びんて〜じ -8- 33 racer racer
EnjoyB birel/KX/YH EnjoyC TONYKART/WF/YH

17 高山短大レーシング -9- 66 Reventレーシング DOM
EnjoyB TONYKART/KX/YH EnjoyC Maranello/KX/YH

51 OZ sun's -10- 57 RUNSレーシング
EnjoyB TONYKART/KX/YH EnjoyB KOSMIC/KX/YH

76 RAPTOR 丸山工務店 -11- 22 幸田サーキットTEAMあべし!!
EnjoyB TONYKART/KX/YH EnjoyB MINATO/KX/YH

-12-

-13-

-14-

-15-

-16-

-17-



Final  1H NOT OFFICIAL

Results

No. Class Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best lap Penalty

1 ▲10 99 EnjoyB FeG Power TONYKART/KX/YH 59 1:00:11.999 55.772

2 ▲2 1 EnjoyC MRF EXPRIT/KX/YH 56 59:32.983 3 Laps 3 Laps 54.872

3 ▲13 24 EnjoyB びんて～じ birel/KX/YH 56 59:36.481 3 Laps 3.498 57.013

4 ▲2 61 EnjoyM イワゾー・ノバレーシング KOSMIC/ROTAX/YH 56 59:54.006 3 Laps 17.525 53.652

5 ▲3 25 EnjoyC racer racer enjoy TONYKART/KX/YH 55 59:06.314 4 Laps 1 Lap 55.246

6 ▼1 13 EnjoyM TKR-C TONYKART/ROTAX/UNILLI 55 59:07.304 4 Laps 0.990 54.630

7 ▼4 55 EnjoyC ボクシー TIGRE (K4GP) birel ART/WF/YH 55 59:16.820 4 Laps 9.516 54.296

8 ▲5 2 EnjoyC ボンバーレーシング KOSMIC/KX/YH 55 59:29.732 4 Laps 12.912 54.931

9 ▼2 36 EnjoyB TEAM FELIX KOSMIC/KX/YH 55 59:54.117 4 Laps 24.385 55.757

10 ▲4 23 EnjoyB 大同大学 msr FA KART/KX/YH 54 59:41.115 5 Laps 1 Lap 55.924

11 ▲4 33 EnjoyC racer racer TONYKART/WF/YH 53 58:12.575 6 Laps 1 Lap 54.887

12 ▲10 76 EnjoyB RAPTOR 丸山工務店 TONYKART/KX/YH 53 59:14.299 6 Laps 1:01.724 56.076

13 ▼4 77 EnjoyC ミカエル & ルシファー EXPRIT/KX/YH 53 59:19.660 6 Laps 5.361 55.678

14 ▼13 *1 87 EnjoyM TKR-B KOSMIC/ROTAX/YH 53 59:38.620 6 Laps 18.960 54.149

15 ▲3 17 EnjoyB 高山短大レーシング TONYKART/KX/YH 53 59:45.544 6 Laps 6.924 56.979

16 ▼4 19 EnjoyC チーム巳鈴 KOSMIC/KX/YH 52 59:22.315 7 Laps 1 Lap 55.498

17 ▲4 22 EnjoyB 幸田サーキットTEAMあべし!! MINATO/KX/YH 51 59:33.078 8 Laps 1 Lap 58.274

18 ▼8 74 EnjoyC クローバー with SRC EXPRIT/KX/YH 51 59:41.610 8 Laps 8.532 55.973

19 ▼2 66 EnjoyC Reventレーシング DOM Maranello/KX/YH 51 59:48.505 8 Laps 6.895 57.276

20 〓 51 EnjoyB OZ sun's TONYKART/KX/YH 48 57:10.757 11 Laps 3 Laps 57.927

21 ▼19 *2 16 EnjoyC Reventレーシング DOS Drago CORSE/KX/YH 48 59:32.939 11 Laps 2:22.182 54.174 5Laps

▼3 57 EnjoyB RUNSレーシング KOSMIC/KX/YH 18 58:47.763 41 Laps 30 Laps 57.175

*2

*1

Weather : Sunny      Air : 21℃      Track : Dry Start Time: 10:30 Finish Time: 11:30

Timekeeping : Members of the Panel:

Chairman of the Panel: Best Lap :

Offical Timing Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits Version 5.9 and Result Base Version 3.2.2

Sports Kart

Rnk

NO. 16 Reventレーシング DOS  :  ﾗｯﾌﾟﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5Lap(s) 減算    (ピットレーン作業エリア以外ｈのメカニック侵入、他)

NO. 87 TKR-B  :  厳重注意      (無理な追い抜き)

No.61   イワゾー・ノバレーシング    53.652    78.98kph    

Announcement



Final  2H NOT OFFICIAL

Results

No. Class Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best lap Penalty

1 ▲3 1 EnjoyC MRF EXPRIT/KX/YH 118 1:59:32.470 54.872

2 ▲9 99 EnjoyB FeG Power TONYKART/KX/YH 117 1:59:54.523 1 Lap 1 Lap 55.772

3 ▲10 2 EnjoyC ボンバーレーシング KOSMIC/KX/YH 114 2:00:02.523 4 Laps 3 Laps 54.654

4 ▲4 25 EnjoyC racer racer enjoy TONYKART/KX/YH 114 2:00:03.851 4 Laps 1.328 55.246

5 ▲2 36 EnjoyB TEAM FELIX KOSMIC/KX/YH 113 1:59:15.905 5 Laps 1 Lap 55.757

6 〓 61 EnjoyM イワゾー・ノバレーシング KOSMIC/ROTAX/YH 113 1:59:52.575 5 Laps 36.670 53.652

7 ▲9 24 EnjoyB びんて～じ birel/KX/YH 113 1:59:53.956 5 Laps 1.381 56.642

8 ▲6 *1 23 EnjoyB 大同大学 msr FA KART/KX/YH 112 1:59:54.265 6 Laps 1 Lap 55.924 2Laps

9 ▼6 *2 55 EnjoyC ボクシー TIGRE (K4GP) birel ART/WF/YH 111 1:59:18.738 7 Laps 1 Lap 54.296 2Laps

10 ▼1 77 EnjoyC ミカエル & ルシファー EXPRIT/KX/YH 111 2:00:06.339 7 Laps 47.601 55.678

11 ▼6 13 EnjoyM TKR-C TONYKART/ROTAX/UNILLI 110 1:59:36.238 8 Laps 1 Lap 54.630

12 ▲10 76 EnjoyB RAPTOR 丸山工務店 TONYKART/KX/YH 110 2:00:05.935 8 Laps 29.697 55.855

13 ▼12 *3 87 EnjoyM TKR-B KOSMIC/ROTAX/YH 109 1:59:38.009 9 Laps 1 Lap 54.149

14 ▲7 22 EnjoyB 幸田サーキットTEAMあべし!! MINATO/KX/YH 108 1:59:51.121 10 Laps 1 Lap 57.534

15 ▼3 19 EnjoyC チーム巳鈴 KOSMIC/KX/YH 106 1:57:42.677 12 Laps 2 Laps 55.429

16 ▼1 33 EnjoyC racer racer TONYKART/WF/YH 102 1:57:45.221 16 Laps 4 Laps 54.887

17 〓 *4 66 EnjoyC Reventレーシング DOM Maranello/KX/YH 102 1:59:07.149 16 Laps 1:21.928 57.276 2Laps

18 ▼16 *5 16 EnjoyC Reventレーシング DOS Drago CORSE/KX/YH 101 1:59:44.280 17 Laps 1 Lap 53.651 7Laps

19 ▲1 51 EnjoyB OZ sun's TONYKART/KX/YH 101 2:00:05.713 17 Laps 21.433 57.927

20 ▼10 74 EnjoyC クローバー with SRC EXPRIT/KX/YH 96 1:59:40.938 22 Laps 5 Laps 55.973

21 ▼3 17 EnjoyB 高山短大レーシング TONYKART/KX/YH 91 2:00:02.266 27 Laps 5 Laps 56.979

22 ▼3 57 EnjoyB RUNSレーシング KOSMIC/KX/YH 63 1:59:24.173 55 Laps 28 Laps 57.175

*5

*3

*4

*5

*2

*1

Weather : Sunny      Air : 27℃      Track : Dry Start Time: 10:30 Finish Time: 12:30

Timekeeping : Members of the Panel:

Chairman of the Panel: Best Lap :

Offical Timing Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits Version 5.9 and Result Base Version 3.2.2

Sports Kart

Rnk

NO. 16 Reventレーシング DOS  :  ﾗｯﾌﾟﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5Lap(s) 減算    (ピットレーン作業エリア以外ｈのメカニック侵入、他)

NO. 87 TKR-B  :  厳重注意      (無理な追い抜き)

NO. 66 Reventレーシング DOM  :  ﾗｯﾌﾟﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 2Lap(s) 減算    (イエローカード2枚目)

NO. 16 Reventレーシング DOS  :  ﾗｯﾌﾟﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 2Lap(s) 減算    (イエローカード2枚目)

NO. 55 ボクシー TIGRE (K4GP)  :  ﾗｯﾌﾟﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 2Lap(s) 減算    (ピットロードパイロンへ激しい接触)

NO. 23 大同大学 msr  :  ﾗｯﾌﾟﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 2Lap(s) 減算    (ピットロードフェンスへの激しい接触)

No.16   Reventレーシング DOS    53.651    78.98kph    

Announcement



Final  3H NOT OFFICIAL

Results

No. Class Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best lap Penalty

1 ▲3 1 EnjoyC MRF EXPRIT/KX/YH 178 3:00:48.059 54.872

2 ▲9 99 EnjoyB FeG Power TONYKART/KX/YH 174 2:58:48.689 4 Laps 4 Laps 55.772

3 ▲10 2 EnjoyC ボンバーレーシング KOSMIC/KX/YH 174 3:00:45.537 4 Laps 1:56.848 54.654

4 ▲4 25 EnjoyC racer racer enjoy TONYKART/KX/YH 174 3:00:56.312 4 Laps 10.775 55.246

5 ▲2 36 EnjoyB TEAM FELIX KOSMIC/KX/YH 172 3:00:17.657 6 Laps 2 Laps 55.757

6 ▼3 *1 55 EnjoyC ボクシー TIGRE (K4GP) birel ART/WF/YH 171 3:00:11.790 7 Laps 1 Lap 54.296 2Laps

7 ▲2 77 EnjoyC ミカエル & ルシファー EXPRIT/KX/YH 169 3:00:08.797 9 Laps 2 Laps 55.678

8 ▲8 24 EnjoyB びんて～じ birel/KX/YH 169 3:00:39.095 9 Laps 30.298 56.642

9 ▲5 *2 23 EnjoyB 大同大学 msr FA KART/KX/YH 168 2:59:01.708 10 Laps 1 Lap 55.680 2Laps

10 ▲2 19 EnjoyC チーム巳鈴 KOSMIC/KX/YH 167 3:00:41.400 11 Laps 1 Lap 55.429

11 ▲10 22 EnjoyB 幸田サーキットTEAMあべし!! MINATO/KX/YH 165 3:00:30.856 13 Laps 2 Laps 57.534

12 ▼6 61 EnjoyM イワゾー・ノバレーシング KOSMIC/ROTAX/YH 165 3:00:34.158 13 Laps 3.302 53.652

13 ▼8 13 EnjoyM TKR-C TONYKART/ROTAX/UNILLI 164 2:57:45.038 14 Laps 1 Lap 54.630

14 ▲8 76 EnjoyB RAPTOR 丸山工務店 TONYKART/KX/YH 162 3:00:17.888 16 Laps 2 Laps 55.855

15 ▼14 *3 87 EnjoyM TKR-B KOSMIC/ROTAX/YH 161 3:00:19.030 17 Laps 1 Lap 54.149

16 ▼1 33 EnjoyC racer racer TONYKART/WF/YH 159 3:00:17.346 19 Laps 2 Laps 54.887

17 ▼7 74 EnjoyC クローバー with SRC EXPRIT/KX/YH 158 3:00:28.398 20 Laps 1 Lap 55.973

18 ▲2 51 EnjoyB OZ sun's TONYKART/KX/YH 157 3:00:06.419 21 Laps 1 Lap 57.927

19 ▼1 17 EnjoyB 高山短大レーシング TONYKART/KX/YH 145 3:00:44.741 33 Laps 12 Laps 56.979

20 ▼3 *4 66 EnjoyC Reventレーシング DOM Maranello/KX/YH 134 2:56:48.029 44 Laps 11 Laps 56.625 4Laps

21 ▼2 57 EnjoyB RUNSレーシング KOSMIC/KX/YH 124 3:00:06.487 54 Laps 10 Laps 57.055

22 ▼20 *5 16 EnjoyC Reventレーシング DOS Drago CORSE/KX/YH 112 2:13:39.782 66 Laps 12 Laps 53.651 7Laps

*5

*3

*4

*5

*1

*2

*4

Weather : Sunny      Air : 28℃      Track : Dry Start Time: 10:30 Finish Time: 13:30

Timekeeping : Members of the Panel:

Chairman of the Panel: Best Lap :

Offical Timing Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits Version 5.9 and Result Base Version 3.2.2

Sports Kart

Rnk

NO. 16 Reventレーシング DOS  :  ﾗｯﾌﾟﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5Lap(s) 減算    (ピットレーン作業エリア以外ｈのメカニック侵入、他)

NO. 87 TKR-B  :  厳重注意      (無理な追い抜き)

NO. 66 Reventレーシング DOM  :  ﾗｯﾌﾟﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 2Lap(s) 減算    (イエローカード2枚目)

NO. 16 Reventレーシング DOS  :  ﾗｯﾌﾟﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 2Lap(s) 減算    (イエローカード2枚目)

NO. 55 ボクシー TIGRE (K4GP)  :  ﾗｯﾌﾟﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 2Lap(s) 減算    (ピットロードパイロンへ激しい接触)

NO. 23 大同大学 msr  :  ﾗｯﾌﾟﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 2Lap(s) 減算    (ピットロードフェンスへの激しい接触)

NO. 66 Reventレーシング DOM  :  ﾗｯﾌﾟﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 2Lap(s) 減算    (ガソリン給油量違反)

No.16   Reventレーシング DOS    53.651    78.98kph    

Announcement



Final  4H NOT OFFICIAL

Results

No. Class Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best lap Penalty

1 ▲3 1 EnjoyC MRF EXPRIT/KX/YH 234 4:00:48.565 54.872

2 ▲6 25 EnjoyC racer racer enjoy TONYKART/KX/YH 233 4:00:44.180 1 Lap 1 Lap 55.246

3 ▲4 36 EnjoyB TEAM FELIX KOSMIC/KX/YH 231 4:00:44.174 3 Laps 2 Laps 55.757

4 ▲7 99 EnjoyB FeG Power TONYKART/KX/YH 231 4:00:52.392 3 Laps 8.218 55.772

5 ▼2 *1 55 EnjoyC ボクシー TIGRE (K4GP) birel ART/WF/YH 230 4:00:39.027 4 Laps 1 Lap 54.296 2Laps

6 ▲6 19 EnjoyC チーム巳鈴 KOSMIC/KX/YH 230 4:01:04.205 4 Laps 25.178 55.310

7 ▲6 2 EnjoyC ボンバーレーシング KOSMIC/KX/YH 230 4:01:04.257 4 Laps 0.052 54.654

8 ▲8 24 EnjoyB びんて～じ birel/KX/YH 226 4:01:08.413 8 Laps 4 Laps 56.642

9 〓 77 EnjoyC ミカエル & ルシファー EXPRIT/KX/YH 225 4:01:19.899 9 Laps 1 Lap 55.678

10 ▲12 76 EnjoyB RAPTOR 丸山工務店 TONYKART/KX/YH 225 4:01:20.550 9 Laps 0.651 55.855

11 ▼5 61 EnjoyM イワゾー・ノバレーシング KOSMIC/ROTAX/YH 223 4:00:52.169 11 Laps 2 Laps 53.652

12 ▲2 *2 23 EnjoyB 大同大学 msr FA KART/KX/YH 223 4:01:03.246 11 Laps 11.077 55.680 2Laps

13 ▲8 22 EnjoyB 幸田サーキットTEAMあべし!! MINATO/KX/YH 222 4:00:48.656 12 Laps 1 Lap 57.534

14 ▼13 *3 87 EnjoyM TKR-B KOSMIC/ROTAX/YH 219 4:01:03.316 15 Laps 3 Laps 54.149

15 ▼10 13 EnjoyM TKR-C TONYKART/ROTAX/UNILLI 216 4:00:49.772 18 Laps 3 Laps 54.630

16 ▼1 33 EnjoyC racer racer TONYKART/WF/YH 216 4:01:18.834 18 Laps 29.062 54.887

17 ▼7 74 EnjoyC クローバー with SRC EXPRIT/KX/YH 213 4:00:48.856 21 Laps 3 Laps 55.973

18 ▲2 51 EnjoyB OZ sun's TONYKART/KX/YH 209 4:01:19.855 25 Laps 4 Laps 57.927

19 ▼1 17 EnjoyB 高山短大レーシング TONYKART/KX/YH 200 4:00:19.331 34 Laps 9 Laps 56.979

20 ▼1 57 EnjoyB RUNSレーシング KOSMIC/KX/YH 186 4:01:03.376 48 Laps 14 Laps 56.912

21 ▼4 *4 66 EnjoyC Reventレーシング DOM Maranello/KX/YH 141 3:21:04.157 93 Laps 45 Laps 56.625 4Laps

▼20 *5 16 EnjoyC Reventレーシング DOS Drago CORSE/KX/YH 112 2:13:39.782 122 Laps 29 Laps 53.651 7Laps

*5

*3

*4

*5

*1

*2

*4

Weather : Sunny      Air : 27℃      Track : Dry Start Time: 10:30 Finish Time: 14:30

Timekeeping : Members of the Panel:

Chairman of the Panel: Best Lap :

Offical Timing Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits Version 5.9 and Result Base Version 3.2.2

Sports Kart

Rnk

NO. 16 Reventレーシング DOS  :  ﾗｯﾌﾟﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5Lap(s) 減算    (ピットレーン作業エリア以外ｈのメカニック侵入、他)

NO. 87 TKR-B  :  厳重注意      (無理な追い抜き)

NO. 66 Reventレーシング DOM  :  ﾗｯﾌﾟﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 2Lap(s) 減算    (イエローカード2枚目)

NO. 16 Reventレーシング DOS  :  ﾗｯﾌﾟﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 2Lap(s) 減算    (イエローカード2枚目)

NO. 55 ボクシー TIGRE (K4GP)  :  ﾗｯﾌﾟﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 2Lap(s) 減算    (ピットロードパイロンへ激しい接触)

NO. 23 大同大学 msr  :  ﾗｯﾌﾟﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 2Lap(s) 減算    (ピットロードフェンスへの激しい接触)

NO. 66 Reventレーシング DOM  :  ﾗｯﾌﾟﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 2Lap(s) 減算    (ガソリン給油量違反)

No.16   Reventレーシング DOS    53.651    78.98kph    

Announcement



Final Document No: 05-01 OFFICIAL

Results

No. Class Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best lap Penalty

1 ▲3 1 EnjoyC MRF EXPRIT/KX/YH 295 5:00:38.352 54.872

2 ▲6 25 EnjoyC racer racer enjoy TONYKART/KX/YH 295 5:00:53.988 15.636 15.636 55.246

3 ▲4 36 EnjoyB TEAM FELIX KOSMIC/KX/YH 293 5:01:12.056 2 Laps 2 Laps 55.757

4 ▲9 2 EnjoyC ボンバーレーシング KOSMIC/KX/YH 292 5:01:09.314 3 Laps 1 Lap 54.654

5 ▲6 99 EnjoyB FeG Power TONYKART/KX/YH 292 5:01:22.749 3 Laps 13.435 55.772

6 ▼3 *1 55 EnjoyC ボクシー TIGRE (K4GP) birel ART/WF/YH 289 5:01:18.057 6 Laps 3 Laps 54.296 2Laps

7 ▲7 *2 23 EnjoyB 大同大学 msr FA KART/KX/YH 284 5:01:13.158 11 Laps 5 Laps 55.680 2Laps

8 ▲8 24 EnjoyB びんて～じ birel/KX/YH 282 5:01:11.205 13 Laps 2 Laps 56.642

9 ▲12 22 EnjoyB 幸田サーキットTEAMあべし!! MINATO/KX/YH 281 5:00:54.864 14 Laps 1 Lap 57.534

10 ▲12 76 EnjoyB RAPTOR 丸山工務店 TONYKART/KX/YH 281 5:00:54.976 14 Laps 0.112 55.855

11 ▼5 61 EnjoyM イワゾー・ノバレーシング KOSMIC/ROTAX/YH 279 5:01:03.991 16 Laps 2 Laps 53.652

12 ▲3 33 EnjoyC racer racer TONYKART/WF/YH 278 5:01:32.982 17 Laps 1 Lap 54.887

13 ▼3 74 EnjoyC クローバー with SRC EXPRIT/KX/YH 274 5:01:26.250 21 Laps 4 Laps 55.973

14 ▼13 *3 87 EnjoyM TKR-B KOSMIC/ROTAX/YH 272 5:01:01.457 23 Laps 2 Laps 54.013 2Laps

15 ▼10 *4 13 EnjoyM TKR-C TONYKART/ROTAX/UNILLI 269 5:01:01.191 26 Laps 3 Laps 54.536 2Laps

16 ▲4 51 EnjoyB OZ sun's TONYKART/KX/YH 266 5:00:38.462 29 Laps 3 Laps 57.927

17 ▼8 77 EnjoyC ミカエル & ルシファー EXPRIT/KX/YH 263 5:01:06.055 32 Laps 3 Laps 55.678

18 〓 17 EnjoyB 高山短大レーシング TONYKART/KX/YH 254 5:00:40.574 41 Laps 9 Laps 56.979

19 〓 57 EnjoyB RUNSレーシング KOSMIC/KX/YH 240 5:01:26.379 55 Laps 14 Laps 56.912

20 ▼8 19 EnjoyC チーム巳鈴 KOSMIC/KX/YH 273 4:46:19.987 DNF 55.310

■ Not Finished
▼4 *5 66 EnjoyC Reventレーシング DOM Maranello/KX/YH 141 3:21:04.157 DNF 56.625 4Laps

▼20 *6 16 EnjoyC Reventレーシング DOS Drago CORSE/KX/YH 112 2:13:39.782 DNF 53.651 7Laps

*6

*3

*5

*6

*1

*2

*5

*4

*3

Weather : Sunny      Air : 27℃      Track : Dry Start Time: 10:30 Finish Time: 15:30

Timekeeping : Members of the Panel:

Chairman of the Panel: Best Lap :

Offical Timing Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits Version 5.9 and Result Base Version 3.2.2

Sports Kart
2023/6/4   16:05

Rnk

NO. 16 Reventレーシング DOS  :  ﾗｯﾌﾟﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5Lap(s) 減算    (ピットレーン作業エリア以外ｈのメカニック侵入、他)

NO. 87 TKR-B  :  厳重注意      (無理な追い抜き)

NO. 66 Reventレーシング DOM  :  ﾗｯﾌﾟﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 2Lap(s) 減算    (イエローカード2枚目)

NO. 16 Reventレーシング DOS  :  ﾗｯﾌﾟﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 2Lap(s) 減算    (イエローカード2枚目)

NO. 55 ボクシー TIGRE (K4GP)  :  ﾗｯﾌﾟﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 2Lap(s) 減算    (ピットロードパイロンへ激しい接触)

NO. 23 大同大学 msr  :  ﾗｯﾌﾟﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 2Lap(s) 減算    (ピットロードフェンスへの激しい接触)

NO. 66 Reventレーシング DOM  :  ﾗｯﾌﾟﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 2Lap(s) 減算    (ガソリン給油量違反)

NO. 13 TKR-C  :  ﾗｯﾌﾟﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 2Lap(s) 減算    (イエローカード2枚目)

NO. 87 TKR-B  :  ﾗｯﾌﾟﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 2Lap(s) 減算    (イエローカード2枚目)

No.16   Reventレーシング DOS    53.651    78.98kph    

Announcement

正式



No. Class Team 1H 2H 3H 4H 5H -
1 EnjoyC MRF 2 4 6 9 11
2 EnjoyC ボンバーレーシング 2 4 6 9 11
13 EnjoyM TKR-C 2 4 6 9 12
16 EnjoyC Reventレーシング DOS 3 6 8 8 8 DNF
17 EnjoyB 高山短大レーシング 2 7 9 12 15
19 EnjoyC チーム⺒鈴 2 4 7 9 10 DNF
22 EnjoyB 幸田サーキットTEAMあべし!! 3 5 7 9 12
23 EnjoyB 大同大学 msr 2 4 6 9 11
24 EnjoyB びんて〜じ 2 4 7 9 11
25 EnjoyC racer racer enjoy 3 5 7 9 11
33 EnjoyC racer racer 3 4 7 9 11
36 EnjoyB TEAM FELIX 2 4 6 9 11
51 EnjoyB OZ sun's 4 8 10 13 15
55 EnjoyC ボクシー TIGRE (K4GP) 2 4 6 9 11
57 EnjoyB RUNSレーシング 1 4 6 8 11
61 EnjoyM イワゾー・ノバレーシング 2 4 7 9 11
66 EnjoyC Reventレーシング DOM 2 5 7 10 10 DNF
74 EnjoyC クローバー with SRC 3 5 7 10 12
76 EnjoyB RAPTOR 丸山工務店 3 5 8 9 12
77 EnjoyC ミカエル & ルシファー 3 5 7 10 11
87 EnjoyM TKR-B 2 4 7 9 12
99 EnjoyB FeG Power 1 3 5 8 11

5H Pit-In回数 2023/6/4 15:53



時間 No Team 内容
10:51 16 Reventレーシング DOS 5Laps減算 ピットレーン作業エリア以外へのメカニック侵入、ピットレーンスピード超過
11:00 87 TKR-B 無理な追い抜き　厳重注意
11:13 16 Reventレーシング DOS ピットロードスピード超過(40km/h)(イエローカード:1枚目)
11:16 66 Reventレーシング DOM ピットロードパイロンとの接触(イエローカード:1枚目)
11:20 66 Reventレーシング DOM 2Laps減算 ピットロードスピード超過(35km/h)(イエローカード:2枚目)
11:27 55 ボクシー TIGRE (K4GP) ピットロードスピード超過(35km/h)(イエローカード:1枚目)
11:34 16 Reventレーシング DOS 2Laps減算 ピットロードスピード超過(40km/h)(イエローカード:2枚目)
11:48 13 TKR-C ピットロードスピード超過(34km/h)(イエローカード:1枚目)
11:49 55 ボクシー TIGRE (K4GP) 2Laps減算 ピットロードパイロンと激しい接触
11:52 57 RUNSレーシング 給油違反(タイマー作動前の給油)(イエローカード:1枚目)
12:07 23 大同大学 msr 2Laps減算 ピットロードフェンスと激しい接触
12:16 57 RUNSレーシング ピットロード⾛⾏妨害(イエローカード:1枚目)
12:18 76 RAPTOR 丸山工務店 ドライバー交代違反(イエローカード:1枚目)
12:36 76 RAPTOR 丸山工務店 2Laps減算 ヘルメットあごひもが留まっていない(イエローカード:2枚目)
12:41 16 Reventレーシング DOS ニュートラリゼーション違反(ピットイン)(イエローカード:1枚目)
13:06 66 Reventレーシング DOM 2Laps減算 ガソリン給油量違反(26gオーバー)
13:08 66 Reventレーシング DOM ピットロードでのスピン(イエローカード:1枚目)
14:59 87 TKR-B 右からのカート下⾞(イエローカード:1枚目)
15:03 13 TKR-C 2Laps減算 ピットロードスピード超過(34km/h)(イエローカード:2枚目)
15:11 13 TKR-C ニュートラリゼーション違反(ピットイン)(イエローカード:1枚目)
15:11 17 高山短大レーシング ニュートラリゼーション違反(ピットイン)(イエローカード:1枚目)
15:11 87 TKR-B 2Laps減算 ニュートラリゼーション違反(ピットイン)(イエローカード:2枚目)

Comments & Accident

5H
Penalty

レーススタート
フルコースイエローコーション実施(No.57 RUNSレーシング ストップによる)
ピットレーンオープン,給油レーン,ドライバー交代レーンオープン
オレンジボール旗掲示(No.33 racer racer)

内容時間
10:30

10:40-10:45
10:40
11:27

12:08-12:14
12:40-12:44
15:06-15:11

15:20
15:30

フルコースイエローコーション実施(No.17 高山短大レーシング ストップによる)
フルコースイエローコーション実施(No.66 Reventレーシング DOM ストップによる)
フルコースイエローコーション実施(No.77 ミカエル & ルシファー ストップによる)
給油レーンクローズ,ドライバー交代レーンクローズ
チェッカーフラッグ


